CABLE TIES
All quantities are single; BU’s are packages of 10 Unless otherwise noted.
C
a
b
le
T
ie
s
39
For the latest information–www.gcelectronics.com
BULK CABLE TIE ORDERING INFORMATION
Our Cable Tie Part Numbers are easy to understand. This chart breaks down the Cable Tie Part Numbers.
CT       18          -    4             NAT                   -    C
Family         Tensile Strength   -       Length                        Color                                       -    Pack Size
Strength Classi�cation Uses
Miniature - Audio/Video and other small wire bundling
Intermediate - Medium Strength for Indoor/Enclosed Applications
Standard - Standard Duty for Indoor/Enclosed Applications, and Identi�cation Purposes
Heavy Duty - Heavy Duty Bundling for Outdoor Applications
NOTE: 18 lb tensile strength is 0.097” (2.46 mm) in width.
40 lb tensile strength is 0.135” (3.43 mm) in width.
50 lb tensile strength is 0.174” (4.42 mm) in width.
NOTE: 18 lb tensile strength is 0.097” (2.46 mm) in width.
40 lb tensile strength is 0.135” (3.43 mm) in width.
50 lb tensile strength is 0.174” (4.42 mm) in width.
CT NAT = Natural
BLK = Black
PNK/NEON = Neon Pink
YEL/NEON = Neon Yellow
ORG/NEON = Neon Orange
C = 100 pieces
M = 1000 pieces
18 lbs./80 Newtons
40 lbs./178 Newtons
50 lbs./222 Newtons
4 = 4 Inches
5 = 5 1/2 Inches
8 = 8 Inches
6 = 6 Inches
8 = 8 Inches
11 = 11 Inches
14 = 14 1/2 Inches
8 = 8 Inches
11 = 11 Inches
8 = 8 Inches
14 = 14 1/2 Inches
Family Tensile Strength - eziS kcaProloChtgneL -
Stock Bulk Cable Ties Come in Polybags in Quantities of 25, 50, 100 or 1,000 Pieces.